
Nr. Name Jhg Klasse Gilde P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Gesamt

19 Kammerlander Florian 1983 M Umhausen 97 98 98 99 98 98 588

11 Gufler Hannes 1966 Sen1 Umhausen 96 98 97 99 98 98 586

38 Steinlechner Joachim 1973 M IHG 96 98 97 97 97 98 583

62 Zobl Gerhard 1952 Sen1 Schattwald 98 96 97 97 97 97 582

72 Larcher Martin 1964 Sen1 Mieming 96 98 97 96 97 97 581

92 Gruber Armin 1994 Jgschm Absam 98 98 97 97 96 94 580

91 Floriani Meinhard 1964 Sen1 Haiming 96 97 99 92 97 99 580

54 Sailer Werner 1958 Sen1 Kappl 98 97 97 96 95 97 580

18 Jesner Martin 1952 Sen1 Landeck 98 96 99 95 97 95 580

44 Schafferer Manfred 1963 Sen1 Absam 96 97 95 97 97 98 580

82 Höllwarth Michael 1993 Junm Aschau 98 96 96 94 97 98 579

79 Schrettl Hans-Peter 1951 Sen2 Brixlegg 96 98 95 98 96 96 579

43 Zangerl Ernst 1953 Sen1 See 94 95 100 95 97 98 579

22 Mallaun Martin 1989 M See 96 94 95 98 98 98 579

36 Schwaiger Arnold 1947 Sen2 Landeck 96 95 98 98 96 95 578

99 Gstrein Peter 1965 Sen1 Umhausen 95 95 97 99 96 95 577

63 Mair Franz 1964 Sen1 Hochpustertal 98 97 94 93 97 98 577

27 Neuwirth Johannes 1991 Junm Kössen 96 95 92 98 98 98 577

50 Waibl Emmerich 1942 Sen2 Landeck 97 94 97 97 96 92 573

23 Millinger Magdalena 1994 Jgschw Pillersee 96 96 96 95 95 95 573

94 Ungerank Hansjörg 1964 Sen1 Zell/Ziller 96 95 98 96 94 94 573

8 Fuchs Norbert 1945 Sen2 Langkampfen 93 98 96 96 96 94 573

98 Melmer Christof 1965 Sen1 Mieming 97 97 95 95 95 93 572

32 Pfandler Elisabeth 1955 Senw Zams 95 97 94 96 95 95 572

95 Sailer Manuela 1992 Junw Kappl 89 96 92 98 98 95 568

9 Gehring Rainer 1946 Sen2 Tannheim 94 93 94 97 94 95 567

57 Ladner Manfred 1962 Sen1 Kappl 94 95 92 92 96 95 564

60 Carotta Andrä 1994 Jgschm Landeck 93 95 97 89 92 90 556

87 Bucher Manuel 1997 Jgschm Pillersee 94 88 96 89 90 95 552
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StNr. Name Jhg Klasse Gilde Gesamt

19 Kammerlander Florian 1983 M Umhausen 97 98 98 99 392 94 88 95 97 374 95 94 95 94 378 1144

2 Bichler Markus 1979 M Angerberg 94 95 98 98 385 91 90 88 92 361 97 93 95 94 379 1125

82 Höllwarth Michael 1993 Junm Aschau 98 96 96 94 384 91 87 94 94 366 94 96 92 93 375 1125

22 Mallaun Martin 1989 M See 96 94 95 98 383 92 87 91 87 357 91 91 94 95 371 1111

27 Neuwirth Johannes 1991 Junm Kössen 96 95 92 98 381 84 88 83 87 342 88 88 86 91 353 1076

StNr. Name Jhg Klasse Gilde Gesamt

76 Peer Franziska 1987 F Angerberg 193 183 192 568

95 Sailer Manuela 1992 Junw Kappl 185 184 187 556

23 Millinger Magdalena 1994 Jgschw Pillersee 192 176 185 553

92 Gruber Armin 1994 Jgschm Absam 196 184 175 555

60 Carotta Andrä 1994 Jgschm Landeck 188 167 173 528

87 Bucher Manuel 1997 Jgschm Pillersee 182 172 163 517
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StNr. Name Jhg Klasse Gilde Gesamt

11 Gufler Hannes 1966 Sen1 Umhausen 269 560

91 Floriani Meinhard 1964 Sen1 Haiming 264 556

63 Mair Franz 1964 Sen1 Hochpustertal 265 554

18 Jesner Martin 1952 Sen1 Landeck 259 552

98 Melmer Christof 1965 Sen1 Mieming 261 550

47 Wagger Peter 1943 Sen2 St. Johann 260 546

54 Sailer Werner 1958 Sen1 Kappl 253 545

62 Zobl Gerhard 1952 Sen1 Schattwald 253 544

99 Gstrein Peter 1965 Sen1 Umhausen 257 544

43 Zangerl Ernst 1953 Sen1 See 251 540

57 Ladner Manfred 1962 Sen1 Kappl 257 538

79 Schrettl Hans-Peter 1951 Sen2 Brixlegg 246 535

9 Gehring Rainer 1946 Sen2 Tannheim 251 532

50 Waibl Emmerich 1942 Sen2 Landeck 231 519

17 Jesner Gabi 1951 Senw Landeck 236 519

36 Schwaiger Arnold 1947 Sen2 Landeck 228 517

32 Pfandler Elisabeth 1955 Senw Zams 223 50995 97 94
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